VF2 Series NSF Linear HighBay
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
*See Page 2 for All Dimensions Diagrams.
*See Page 3 for All Photometry Diagrams.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS, OPTICS & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
RoHS
compliant
Series Wattage Voltage CCT CRI Optic Driver Battery Backup Accessories
VF2 8 = 80W
12 = 120W
16 = 160W
20 = 200W
30 = 300W
T120 = 80-
100-120W
(Tunable)
T160 = 80-
120-160W
(Tunable)
T161 = 100-
120-160W
(Tunable
T200 = 80-
16-200W
(Tunable)
T220 = 200-
250-300W
(Tunable)
LV = 100-277
VAC
HV = 200-480
VAC
S = 3000K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
K = 6000K
N =
Adjustable
(4K,45K,5K)
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
C = Custom
7 = 70
8 = 80
85 = 85
15°
25°
40°
60°
90°
120°
30° x 15°
49° x 21°
136° x 78°
D = Dimming (Adds
Dimming Wire to top)
ND = Non Dimmable
EM1 = Internal  battery backup*
EM2 = External  battery backup
CL_* = Cable Length
(*Specify cable length)
MS = Microwave Sensor
60C rated
PIR = Passive Infrared
Sensor 35C rated (Only
IP65)
DS = Dip-switch (Tunable)
MS-T = Bluetooth Tuya
phone app
BT = Bluetooth (Phone
Tuya App)
AH= Aluminum Housing